
Fab 50 - Nola and Caroline



Class 1: Josie
Class 2: Oliver
Class 3: Dixie
Class 4: Emilie

Class 1: Oscar
Class 2: Lincoln
Class 3: Sofia
Class 4: William

Friday 24th May - Dress Down Day (Own clothes) - to take part in this event, the PTA are asking for
a donation of a ‘bottle’ for the bottle tombola being held at the Summer Fayre. This could be
anything held in a bottle from shampoo to something a bit more adult!

Tuesday's throughout term - Swimming lessons KS2
Thursday 2nd May - Class 3 trip to Ledston
Monday 13th May - Year 6 SATs Week
Monday 20th/Tuesday 21st May - Bikeablity Selected Y5/6
Wednesday 23rd May- Reception/Y1/Y2 Scarborough trip
Friday 24th May - Dress Down Day (Own clothes) See above for details.
Friday 24th May - School Closes for half term
Monday 3rd June - School Closed Training Day
Tuesday 4th June - Return to school



Wednesday 12th June - Sports Day
Friday 14th June - EYFS Stay & Play - Fathers Day
Thursday 27th June - Reserve Sports Day
Friday 28th June 3:15 - 6pm - Summer Fayre
Friday 12th July - Parent Art Gallery
Monday 15th July Y6 Leavers' Event

Kellington Primary school

Best wishes
Mrs Lawrence
Email: admin@kp.starmat.uk

Location: Roall Lane, Kellington, Goole DN14 0NY, UK
Phone: 01977 661127
Twitter: @KellingtonSch

mailto:admin@kp.starmat.uk
https://maps.google.com/?q=DN14+0NY&ftid=0x487915e436d7d8e9:0x1073c9014894ea95
https://www.twitter.com/@KellingtonSch
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